Téli Budapest Kupa I-lll. fordulé

Légpuska 60 Junior Fiu I 1. 1. Ossz.

1. Kiss Viktor 01 UTE 629,2 627,4 625,3 1256,6
2. Wittmann Péter 03  Vasas SC-APLE 612,0 620,1 611,3 1232,1
3. Glazer Bence 02 UTE 605,7 610,7 617,3 1228,0
4. Dénes Andras 03  Cél-Tudat SE 0,0 611,1 609,4 1220,5
5. Kozma Bence 02  Vasas SC-APLE 612,3 606,8 0,0 1219,1
6. Vajna Péter 01 GEAC 0,0 596,0 595,5 1191,5
7. Klenczner Marton 01 GEAC 0,0 0,0 629,4 629,4
8. Hammerl Soma 01 UTE 0,0 0,0 628,0 628,0
9. Torok Ferenc 03  Csepel LE 0,0 0,0 620,4 620,4
10. Halasz Istvan 01  EgriPLE 0,0 615,3 0,0 615,3
11. Szabé Marcel 02 ZTE 608,5 0,0 0,0 608,5
12. Rescsik Csaba 04  Cél-Tudat SE 0,0 0,0 604,8 604,8
13. Csizmadia Baldzs 02 PVSK 0,0 602,6 0,0 602,6
14. Bauer Dominik 03  Csepel LE 596,1 0,0 0,0 596,1
15. Juronics Maté Tamas 02 PVSK 550,0 0,0 0,0 550,0
Légpuska 60 Junior Ledny I. 1. 1L ossz.

1. Tarr Vivien 01 UTE 618,6 620,0 624,9 1244,9
2. Storcz Julia 02 PVSK 619,6 0,0 619,7 1239,3
3. Kerékgyarto Lili 03  Csepel LE 0,0 618,9 617,0 1235,9
4. Nagybanyai Nagy Anna 02 Csepel LE 622,4 0,0 607,3 1229,7
5. Seres Gréta 01 PVSK 604,9 0,0 594,8 1199,7
6. Dénes Eszter 01 UTE 0,0 0,0 626,6 626,6
7. Mészéros Eszter 01 GEAC 0,0 0,0 624,3 624,3
8. Lévai Krisztina 01 GEAC 0,0 617,9 0,0 617,9
9. Gaspar Lalita 00 Vasas SC 0,0 0,0 616,9 616,9
10. Drétos Kinga 01 UTE 599,9 0,0 0,0 599,9
Légpuska 40 Ifi Fiu I 1. 11K 0Ossz

1. Kalman Balint 05 ZTE 415,1 408,5 0,0 823,6
2. Szegedi Maté 04 UTE 408,4 413,2 410,3 823,5
3. Varga Botond 04 ZTE 403,8 407,5 403,3 811,3
4. Sallai Zsombor 04  PVSK 396,3 407,5 400,6 808,1
5. Fatter Benett 04  BHSE 394,7 399,3 397,8 797,1
6. Gebhardt Akos 05 PVSK 396,3 400,6 0,0 796,9
7. lllés Dénes 03 PVSK 396,8 394,7 398,7 795,5
8. Szilagyi Andras 05 Vasas 401,2 393,4 0,0 794,6
9. Farkas Gabor 03 UTE 385,8 394,3 388,0 782,3
10. Jakab Marton 04  BHSE 394,1 378,6 387,4 781,5
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11. Nagy Nandor 05 UTE 389,1 387,0 378,0 776,1

12. Nadudvari Marcell 04 Vasas 379,5 387,0 379,5 766,5
13. Gaal Marton 05 Kecskemét VSE 0,0 377,7 380,3 758,0
14. Nemes Daniel 04  Kecskemét VSE 0,0 380,6 365,9 746,5
15. Sz616sy Matyas 04 PVSK 359,1 367,9 0,0 727,0
16. Lakner Aron 04 GEAC 394,4 0,0 0,0 394,4
17. Havjar Kristof 04 GEAC 0,0 387,1 0,0 387,1
18. Periskics Marton 05 PVSK 384,6 0,0 0,0 384,6
19. Kiss Botond 03  Kecskemét VSE 0,0 382,4 0,0 382,4
20. Venczel Félix 05 UTE 379,3 0,0 0,0 379,3
21. Gajdacsi Zoltan 05 Kecskemét VSE 0,0 372,6 0,0 372,6
22. Sztanity Matyas 04 GEAC 0,0 0,0 366,7 366,7
23. PetGcz Balazs 04  FSLK 0,0 362,9 0,0 362,9
24. Pintér David 05 DLA 328,6 0,0 0,0 328,6
Légpuska 40 Ifi Ledny I. II. 1L ossz.
1. Téth Anna 05 UTE 408,4 412,5 411,1 823,6
2. Szenecsar Csenge 04 ZTE 395,1 405,9 408,1 814,0
3. Povazsaiy Anna 06 KVSE 0,0 403,9 406,3 810,2
4. Szasz Hanna Rebeka 03 GEAC 0,0 403,7 405,3 809,0
5. Szegesdi Eszter 05 UTE 402,7 400,3 387,2 803,0
6. Foldhazi Laura 03 BHSE 398,8 399,8 0,0 798,6
7. Harsanyi Zséfia 04  NYPLE 394,2 396,4 398,3 794,7
8. Nagy Zsdfia Zs. 04  Vasas 392,7 397,9 393,1 791,0
9. Somogyvari Fléra 04 PVSK 389,8 394,9 393,3 788,2
10. Durucz Noémi 04  NYPLE 393,8 391,5 388,3 785,3
11. Pipicz Evelein 04 DLA 372,0 376,4 382,7 759,1
12. Kiss Eva 04  KVSE 0,0 403,7 0,0 403,7
13. Arvai Luca Dorka 04 ZTE 0,0 395,3 0,0 395,3
14. Farkas Déra 04  KVSE 0,0 395,0 0,0 395,0
15. Ozibiusz Anissza 04  Csepel 390,2 0,0 0,0 390,2
16. Holl6 Eszter 04  APLE 0,0 380,2 0,0 380,2
17. Vintze Regina 05 KVSE 0,0 378,7 0,0 378,7
18. Sahin - Téth Hanna 05 Cél- Tudat SE 0,0 376,1 0,0 376,1
19. Szegesdi D6ra 03 UTE 0,0 375,1 0,0 375,1

Légpuska 40 Serdiil6 Fiu II. 11K 0ssz.

o |-

1. Csendes David 07  Cél-Tudat SE 388 386 774
2. Zsigmond-Selyeby Aron 06 Csepel LE 378 0 390 768
3. Kertai Szabolcs 06 UTE 370 374 372 746
4. Tarr Gyula 06 UTE 361 370 369 739
5. Baksics Daniel 08 PVSK 353 362 372 734
6. Jager Tamas Gergely 06 APLE 362 365 369 734
7. Fuglovics Armand 07 UTE 353 370 362 732
8. Mészaros Marcell 08 UTE 342 358 370 728
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Drétos Daniel
Szulcsan Attila
Takacs Dezs6

Csik Vendel
Steigervald Adam
Deri Agoston

Csonti Jozsef
Mlinkovics Maté
Tunyogi Adorjan Csaba
Szakmary Botond
Povazsay Janos
Joachim Daniel

Szabé Zsombor
Szecsédi Aron

To6th Rihard

Ivanka Csongor Csaba
Krapp Martin

Kovacs Dorian Attla

Légpuska 40 Serdiil6 Leany
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Toma Réka
Keresztesi Petra Inez
Fehér Anna

Molnar Kata

Bodolai Boglarka
Jurko Sara

Csamagé Jazmin
Képes Edua

Juronics Anna

. Zsigmond-Selyeby Agnes
. Okrés Gitta

. Molnar Luca

. Kalasz Karina

. Nagy Zséfia Zsuzsanna
. Torok Fanni

. Barakka-Hoffmann Zita
. Sowerby Katrin

. Tolmacsé Eszter

. Terjék Néra

. Bacsa Dorka

Légpisztoly 60 Junior Fiu
1. Nagy Balint
2. Téth Balazs
3. Toth Maté
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UTE
Kecskemét
BHSE
APLE-Vasas SC
PVSK

HKLK

UTE

KVSE
Cél-Tudat
BHSE

KVSE

UTE

PVSK

DLA

PVSK

UTE

PVSK
APLE-Vasas SC

UTE

Cél- Tudat SE
APLE

PVSK

APLE

Csepel

Cél- Tudat SE
UTE

PVSK
Csepel LE
Cél- Tudat SE
PVSK

GEAC

APLE

APLE

FSLK

KVSE

Cél- Tudat SE
KVSE

Cél- Tudat SE

Egri PLE
Debreceni LSE
UTE

361

350

336

325

301

360

352

306
301

390

384
382
366
371

359
343
330

292
381
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549
540

346
372
349
348
335
318
303
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297

260

388
389
379
377

371
354
353
351
357
347

369
361

565
552
547

365
354
361
344
337

322
377
373

358

313

386
387
371
380
386
369
365

361
352
347
330

376

361
360
355

544

726
726
711
692
673
643
625
377
373
360
358
352
313
306
301
297
267
260

Ossz.
778
776
763
762
752
742
719
712
712
709
694
622
381
376
369
361
361
360
355
349

ossz.
1124
1101
1091
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Szvetnyik Péter
Klem Barnabas
Csap6 Maté
Mezei Kornél
Lajtai Levente
Rusvai Morgan

. Schindler Levente

. Reisz Rudolf Adam

. Nizsaloczki Soma

. Rédecsi Maté

. Hajdu Laszlé Mark

. Mészaros Daniel

. Nagy Kadosa Tamas
. Mucsai Daniel

. Balla Krisztian

. Felehazi Miklés

Légpisztoly 60 Junior Leany
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Jaké Miriam

Varga Zalay Babett
Berde Viktoria
Palanki Klaudia
Domsits Olivia

Boti Bettina
Kantor Kinga

Balog Zsuzsa Eszter
Mikola Kitti

. Rodler Kinga

. Somhegyi Edina

. Szakdacs Tinde

. Rédecsi Anita

. Kovacs Tamara Monika
. Remi Jazmin

. Gyorgyi Kinga

Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Fiu
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Holczmann Gergé
Szalma Bence Laszlo
Zadori Erik Daniel
Téth Braun Marton
Varga Henrik

Gavola Bence
Hornyak Hunor Péter
Laczik David

Czirok Merse
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02
02
02
01
02
02
02
04
02
02
02
02
04
02

04
02
01
00
04
02
01
02
01
04
03
02
02
02
02
02

03
05
04
05
04
04
04
04
03

Csepel LE
Szbatta
Csepel LE

KS
Debreceni LSE
KS

UTE
Debreceni LSE
Nyiregyhazi PLE
BHSE

KS

Csepel LE
Csepel LE
Szbatta
Csepel LE
HKLK

Cél-Tudat SE
UTE
Debreceni LS
UTE

UTE

APLE

HKLK
Szbatta

UTE

UTE

UTE

DLA

BHSE

KSI SE

ZTE SSK
Szbatta

APLE
UTE
BLTSZE
UTE
UTE
NYPLE
Szbatta
GYLK
Szbatta

545
550
535
529
527
504
491
453

532

523

495

452
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557
560
558
517
492
526
517
526
510

542
534

365
358
348
352
339
326
339
346
344

540
528
541

524

489

475
537
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483

573
565
560
559
522
519
520
518
505

O O O O o o o

367
372
359
353
353
340
352
341
342

531

516
522

494

570
566
566
551
526
529

510
551
549
548

511

355
356
361
346
352
363
344

1085
1078
1076
1051
1051
998
980
928
537
537
532
523
510
495
483
452

ossz.
1143
1131
1126
1117
1048
1048
1046
1035
1031
1020
551
549
548
542
534
511

Ossz.
732
730
720
705
705
703
696
687
686
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Radai Soma

Fodor Adam

Gere Kovacs David
Kovacs Erik Gergd
Fehér Milan

Szurdi Levente

Busi Balint

Fekete Maté

Balla Krisztian
Farkas David

Blaner David Mark
Jarada Mansour
T6th Abel Gergely
Vanyi Andras
Huszar Istvan
Szilvasi Balazs
Szakacs Adam Péter
Barath Vilmos Karoly
Martoncsik Levente
Jod Zoltan

Gere Kovacs Gabor
Dovicsin Balazs
Matasdi Bendeguz
Dovicsin Bence

Légpisztoly 40 Ifi Ledny
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Boros Viktdria
Borbola Borka
Somhegyi Edina
Ozsvath Réka
Nagy Zséfia Janka
Bencs Lilla

Téth Anna Jazmin
Budai Brigitta
Soos Viktoria

. Birkas Anett

. Polauf Szitia

. Balogh Nikolett Vanda
. Gere Kovdacs Edina

. Farkas Henriett

. Dezsi Vivien

. Pet6 Boglarka

. Guszter Timea

. Téth Boglarka
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05
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04
04
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03
05
04
03
03
05
05
04
04
07
05
04
05

05
04
03
04
05
05
03
05
04
03
04
03
04
05
05
06
03
04

Debreceni LS
Kecskeméti VSE
Kisalfoldi LK
Egri PLE

KSI

GYLK
Debreceni LS
Kisalfoldi LK
Csepel
Varosfoldi SE
Szbatta

KSI

Szbatta

KSI

GYLK
Kecskeméti VSE
Kisalfoldi LK
UTE

KSI
Szazhalombatta LK
Kisalfoldi LK
APLE-Vasas SC
KSI

APLE-Vasas SC

KSI

KSI

UTE

KSI

Szbatta
Szbatta
GEAC

KSI

KSI

UTE

Szbatta
Kecskeméti LSE
Kisalfoldi LK
Varosfoldi SE
KSI
Debreceni LS
HKLK
Szbatta

335

326

335
316
313
313
319
273
285
357
351

322
320
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353
363
355
343
353
339

333
325

318

312

321

324
313

341
345
338
331

338
340
336

291
276

343
341
325

319
317
304

290
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355

350
333
333

310
321
324
293
125

343

325

329
320

o

346
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296

676
670
664
660
655
654
653
649
623
564
561
357
351
346
343
341
325
322
320
319
317
304
296
290

Ossz.
724
720
710
706
703
684
681
671
654
652
639
629
605
446
354
343
324
313
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Légpisztoly 40 Serdiil6 Fiu
1. Markus Péter
Renancz Rébert

Bako6 Tamas
Tugya Zsombor
Szabo Zoltan
Welte Hayden Karoly
Lovas Olivér
Balogh Marton
Szekér Maté B.

. Nagy Balazs
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. Banfi Gyorgy
. Strob Adam
. Téth Balazs
. Balazs Tamas
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. Gere Kovacs Gabor
. Oszvath Csanad
. Gyimothy Szabolcs
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. Szakaly Borisz

Légpisztoly 40 Serdiilé Leany
1. Markus Eszter
Lénart Eszter

Lazar Mira

Reisz Eniké

Zsigmond -Selyeby Agnes
Pet6 Boglarka

Nemes Hanga

© N v A WN

Kovacs Vera R.
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Szbatta
Veszprémi SE
Egri PLE
NYPLE
Szbatta

KSI

Szbatta
Szbatta

UTE

KSI
Debreceni LS
Kecskeméti LSE
Debreceni LS
KSI

Kisalfoldi LK
KSI

KSI

KSI

Szbatta
NYPLE
Csepel LE
Debreceni LS
Csepel LE
Debreceni LS
HKLK

KSI

349
331

336
324
317
305
295
304
300

330
329

270

345
348
340
331

350
293
291

330
359
343
346
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320
297

318
345
345
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356
347
338
330
276

354
336
344
336

329
318

309

296
262

298

263

332
349
357

322

Ossz.
703
695
687
682
652
646
639
615
613
596
580
345
345
330
329
298
270
263

Ossz.
701
697
697
661
598
350
293
291
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